
2022-2023 Days Creek Charter School Bus Routes

Bus # 7  AM Myrtle Creek Route   (Vince) Bus #7   PM Myrtle Creek Route    (Vince)

Bus # 9   AM Canyonville Route    (Suzie) Bus #9   PM Canyonville Route   (Suzie)

Bus #1    AM Tiller Route    (Jesse) Bus #1     PM Tiller Route    (Jesse)

Please see reverse side

6:44 Country Corner 3:28 Depart Days Creek School
6:50 Pharmacy - MC Ray's Parking Lot 3:35 Canyonville City Hall
7:00 Susan St. 3:50 TC McDonald's Parking Lot
7:05 TC McDonald's Parking Lot 4:00 Country Corner
7:10 4th & Park, Riddle 4:05 Pharmacy - MC Ray's Parking Lot
7:16 Ash Creek Rd 4:10 Susan St
7:17 Caraway Ln 4:20 Park & 4th Ave
7:35 Weaver Terrace 4:25 Ash Creek Rd
7:36 905 Shively Creek Rd 4:30 Caraway Ln
7:44 2701 Shively Creek Rd
7:44 3280 Shively Creek Rd

7:55:00 AM Days Creek School

Days Creek Cut Off Rd 3:28 Depart Days Creek School
4852 Tiller Trail Hwy 3:31 The Heights Drive

7:05 Herbert's Pond 3:34 1490 Days Creek Rd
7:09 Canyonville City Hall  (K-8 + Local) 3:37 Half Circle Ln/2610 Days Creek Rd
7:13 B Ave 3:39 3239 Days Creek Rd
7:17 KLooster Lane 3:44 6465 Days Creek Rd

7183 Tiller Trail Hwy 3:50 Woods Creek Rd
7:21 7681/7725 Tiller Trail Hwy 3:55 Michaels Ranch Ln

8143 Tiller Trail Hwy 3:56 10561 Tiller Trail Hwy
8283 Tiller Trail Hwy 3:57 10311 Tiller Trail Hwy

7:22 8771 Tiller Trail Hwy. 3:58 8771 Tiller Trail Hwy.
7:23 9915 Tiller Trail hwy 3:59 8143 Tiller Trail Hwy
7:24 10311 Tiller Trail Hwy 4:01 7681 Tiller Trail Hwy
7:25 10407 Tiller Trail Hwy 4:05 4852 Tiller Trail Hwy
7:29 The Heights Dr. 4:06 Herberts Pond
7:32 1491 Days Creek Rd. 4:12 Canyonville City Hall
7:35 3239 Days Creek Rd. 4:16 B Avenue
7:36 4005 Days Creek Rd 4:21 Klooster Ln
7:51 Arrive at Days Creek School 4:22 7183 Tiller Trail Hwy

4:25 10407 Tiller Trail Hwy

6:53 End of Pavement 3:28 Depart Days Creek School 
6:55 36510 Tiller Trail Hwy 3:33 Weaver Terrace
6:55 Devils Knob 3:34 905 Shively Creek Rd.

31817 Tiller Trail Hwy 3:35 Beals Creek
Crume Ranch Rd. 3:36 2701 Shively Creek Rd

7:10 Forest Service 3:40 3280 Shively Creek Rd
7:13 3835 South Umpqua Rd 3:55 Riley Dr.
7:19 3246 South Umpqua Rd 3:58 15090 Tiller Trail Hwy
7:23 Salt Creek Rd 3:59 Mile Post 15
7:25 Tiller Fire Dept 4:03 18634 Tiller Trail Hwy  (G Rock Pit Sign)

26700 Tiller Trail Hwy 4:04 18926 Tiller Trail Hwy
7:31 22080 Tiller Trail Hwy 4:06 Stouts Creek 



7:32 View Lane 4:08 View Lane
7:33 Milo Fire Department 4:09 22080 Tiller Trail Hwy
7:34 Stouts Creek 4:10 Scenic Dr.

Van Norman Lane 4:15 Tiller Fire Dept.
7:39 18926 Tiller Trail Hwy Forest Service
7:40 18634 Tiller Trail Hwy 4:24 Devils Knob
7:40 18345 Tiller Trail Hwy Tison Rd
7:41 Mile Post 15 South Umpqua Rd
7:43 15090 Tiller Trail Hwy 4:52 3835 South Umpqua Rd
7:45 Berry Farm Lane Jackson Creek
7:46 Riley Drive 4:56 3246 South Umpqua Rd

11510 Tiller Trail Hwy.
7:47 Arrive Days Creek School


